THERM-A-GAPTM  GEL 37
High Performance Fully Cured Dispensable GEL
Features and Benefits:
• Thermal conductivity: 3.7 W/m-K
• Easily dispensed
• No secondary curing required
• Low thermal impedance
• Ultra-low compression force

Dielectric Constant @ 100 kHz 5.9 ASTM D150
Dissipation Factor @ 100 kHz 0.012 Chomerics
Re
gu
la
to
ry
Flammability Rating V-0 UL 94
RoHS Compliant Yes Chomerics Certification
Outgassing, % TML, % CVCM 0.18, 0.07 ASTM E595
Shelf Life, months from date of manufacture 18 Chomerics
Part Number Standard Fill Volume
(cc)
Standard Fill
Mass (g) Description
65-5P-GEL37-7500 7500 23,250 5 US gal. pail
* Typical properties: these are not to be construed as specifications.
Colour Blue Visual
65-00-GEL37-0010 10 30 10cc manual dispense syringe
65-02-GEL37-0030 27 80 30cc EFD plastic cartridge
65-02-GEL37-0180 150 465 6oz EFD plastic cartridge
65-00-GEL37-0300 300 930 Aluminium caulking cartridge
65-1P-GEL37-2500 2500 7,750 1 US gal. pail